
PRICED GUIDE PER PERSON

Catering Menu
C O L D  B U F F E T



BAUGETTE SLICES /  MINI WRAPS

SALADS
Salad selection: Green; Greek; Potato; Coleslaw; Garden 

Filling selection: coronation chicken; Italian chicken; Caramelised

onion & cheese; Ham & cheese; Goat's cheese & roasted peppers;

Akara falafel; Egg mayo; Tuna mayo

3 pcs @ 3.00

MEATS

Chicken kebabs (2pc) : Lemon & Garlic; Honey BBQ; Spicy BBQ

Chicken Wings (2pc): Lemon & Garlic; Honey BBQ; Spicy BBQ

Lamb kofta (2pc)

Breaded prawns (2pc)

Fish goujons (2pc)

1.50

1.50

2.00

2.00

1.50

PASTRIES,  FRITTERS & PIZZA

Lamb samosa (1 pc)

Veg samosa (1pc)

Garlic breaded mushrooms (3 - 4pcs)

Veg spring rolls (2pcs)

Mini pork sausage roll (2pc)

Mini Vegan sausage roll (2pcs)

Mini pizza (1pc): pepperoni, margarita, mushroom

Akara falafel (2pc)

1.20

1.00

1.20

1.00

1.50

1.50

2.00

2.00

mini bowl @ 2.00

Page 1 of 3
please continue

GF

GF

GF




GF, VG




PRICED GUIDE PER PERSON

MIN ORDER £50

 GF - GLUTEN FREE

VG - VEGAN

VG

VG

VG

VG

Catering Menu
C O L D  B U F F E T



FLATBREAD & DIPS
Homemade flatbread with a variety of curries & condiments:

Classic hummus

Red pepper hummus

Tatashe & Coconut Chickpea curry

Tatashe & Coconut chicken curry

Spicy tomato lamb keema curry

JOLLOF RICE BOWL
Similar to Korean rice bowl .. but with a Nigerian Jollof rice twist: Jollof rice, spinach,

boiled egg, seasonal veggies and a choice of suya (spicy peanut ) seasoned proteins

+ Suya mushroom

+ Suya chicken

+ Suys chickpea

1.50

1.50

3.50

4.00

4.50

SWEETS
Brownie & blondie bites (3pc)

Fruit board

2.00

1.50

Page 2 of 3

6.00

6.50

6.00

Please feel free to get in contact with us to discuss your event.

Key contact: Tosin 07707 325 169    |     bongoufood@gmail.com

Bongou Cafe: 19 North Fort St, Edinburgh, EH6 4HB

GF, VG

GF       

GF, VG




VG

VG

VG







VG




THANKS FOR TAKING THE TIME TO LOOK AT OUR MENU

please continue

Catering Menu
C O L D  B U F F E T



OPERATIONS
We operate from a registered kitchen in Edinburgh city and comply with Scottish food

and safety rules and guidelines.

All our food is prepare in a kitchen where nuts, gluten, eggs and other known allergens

maybe present. Please note we take caution to prevent cross-contamination, however

any product may contain traces as all menu items are produced in the same kitchen.

Our dish descriptions do not include all the ingredients used to make the dish, therefore

if you have a specific food allergy concern please speak to us before placing your order.

Full allergen information is available on request.

Page 3 of 3

Please feel free to get in contact with us to discuss your event.

Key contact: Tosin 07707 325 169    |     bongoufood@gmail.com

Bongou Cafe: 19 North Fort St, Edinburgh, EH6 4HB

updated 28/07/23

THANKS FOR TAKING THE TIME TO LOOK AT OUR MENU

INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS

Catering Menu
C O L D  B U F F E T




