

COLD BUFFET

# Catering Menu

PRICED GUIDE PER PERSON



## cold Buffet Catering Menu

PRICED GUIDE PER PERSON

MIN ORDER £50

GF - GLUTEN FREE

VG - VEGAN

#### **BAUGETTE SLICES / MINI WRAPS**

Filling selection: coronation chicken; Italian chicken; Caramelised 3 pcs @ 3.00

onion & cheese; Ham & cheese; Goat's cheese & roasted peppers;

Akara falafel; Egg mayo; Tuna mayo

#### **SALADS**

Salad selection: Green; Greek; Potato; Coleslaw; Garden	GF, VG	mini bowl @ 2.00
MEATS		
Chicken kebabs (2pc) : Lemon & Garlic; Honey BBQ; Spicy BBQ	GF	1.50
Chicken Wings (2pc): Lemon & Garlic; Honey BBQ; Spicy BBQ	GF	1.50
Lamb kofta (2pc)	GF	2.00
Breaded prawns (2pc)		2.00
Fish goujons (2pc)		1.50

#### PASTRIES, FRITTERS & PIZZA

Lamb samosa (1 pc)		1.20
Veg samosa (1pc)	VG	1.00
Garlic breaded mushrooms (3 - 4pcs)		1.20
Veg spring rolls (2pcs)	VG	1.00
Mini pork sausage roll (2pc)		1.50
Mini Vegan sausage roll (2pcs)	VG	1.50
Mini pizza (1pc): pepperoni, margarita, mushroom		2.00
Akara falafel (2pc)	VG	2.00



### COLD BUFFET

### Catering Menu

#### FLATBREAD & DIPS

Homemade flatbread with a variety of curries & condiments:

Classic hummus	VG	1.50
Red pepper hummus	VG	1.50
Tatashe & Coconut Chickpea curry	VG	3.50
Tatashe & Coconut chicken curry		4.00
Spicy tomato lamb keema curry		4.50

#### **JOLLOF RICE BOWL**

Similar to Korean rice bowl .. but with a Nigerian Jollof rice twist: Jollof rice, spinach, boiled egg, seasonal veggies and a choice of suya (spicy *peanut*) seasoned proteins

+ Suya mushroom	GF, VG	6.00
+ Suya chicken	GF	6.50
+ Suys chickpea	GF, VG	6.00

#### **SWEETS**

Brownie & blondie bites (3pc)		2.00
Fruit board	VG	1.50

#### THANKS FOR TAKING THE TIME TO LOOK AT OUR MENU

Please feel free to get in contact with us to discuss your event.

Key contact: Tosin 07707 325 169 | bongoufood@gmail.com

Bongou Cafe: 19 North Fort St, Edinburgh, EH6 4HB



## cold Buffet Catering Menu

#### **OPERATIONS**

We operate from a registered kitchen in Edinburgh city and comply with Scottish food and safety rules and guidelines.

#### **INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS**

All our food is prepare in a kitchen where nuts, gluten, eggs and other known allergens maybe present. Please note we take caution to prevent cross-contamination, however any product may contain traces as all menu items are produced in the same kitchen.

Our dish descriptions do not include all the ingredients used to make the dish, therefore if you have a specific food allergy concern please speak to us before placing your order.

Full allergen information is available on request.

#### THANKS FOR TAKING THE TIME TO LOOK AT OUR MENU

Please feel free to get in contact with us to discuss your event.

Key contact: Tosin 07707 325 169 | bongoufood@gmail.com

Bongou Cafe: 19 North Fort St, Edinburgh, EH6 4HB

